No Rider
15 Victor Lopez
2 6 Jamie Williams
31 Francesco Curinga
4 2 Chris Moore
5 3 Daniel Ingham
6 4 Andrea Majola
7 10 BenRea
8 19 Jack Fowler
9 9 Marc Colvin
107 Michael Rees
118 Paul Wardell
1215 Andrew Fisher
1331  Albert Walker*
14 53  Wayne Bourgeais
1552 Ivo Ladde
1629  Mark Herbertson
1722 Eoin O Siochra*
1839 Wayne Axon
1957 Andy Whale*
20 45 Steven Moody
21 51 Mark Jackson*
22 43  Darran Creer
23 34  Liam Chawke
24 17  David Brook
2542 Michael Gahan*
26 38  Garth Woods
27 46  Richard Kay*

28 25  Ross Orchard
29 56 Brian Appleton
Stuart

3054 Clotworthy*

3155 Richard Duncan

3237 Peter Creer

3358  Yuri Barrigan
24/08/2022 20:25:57
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MANX GRAIND PRIX

SUNDAY 21 - MONDAY 29 AUGUST 2022

Qualifying 4 MGP Junior Qualification - Fast Times

Machine

Aprilia RS660
Kawasaki ER-6
Paton S1R
Kawasaki ER-6
Aprilia RS660
Paton S1R
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki ER-6

Kawasaki - T-Bike ER-

6

Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki ER-6
Kawasaki ER-6
Aprilia RS660
Aprilia RS660
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Kawasaki ER-6
Aprilia RS660
Aprilia RS660
Kawasaki ER-6
Aprilia RS660
Kawasaki ER-6
Suzuki SV650

Kawasaki ER-6

Kawasaki ER-6
Yamaha MT-07
Kawasaki ER-6

BREMONT

——

Sponsor

Xecretia Road Racing Team

KTS Racing powered by Steadplan
ilr marco sferrazza vercos vmg giga
Dafabet, RC Express

Castings Technology

Biraus, Vasengine, Berik, Xlite
Heattech Racing

Jackson & Copeland Lettings

CBG Contractors LTD

G T Superbikes

Bee Lighting AC Commercials

Road Racing Group By James McBride
No Sponsor

Basto Transports / Objectif 2R

TC Racing Team, Creanet, 422 Corse
Gilbert Brown & Sons/ Hawkshead
Reactive Property Maintenance

SNR / Jimmy Dalgliesh

forced entry security, irish ago
Dilligaf Racing

RM Controls Ltd | Mick's Tyres
MeditechDental, John Fisher
Chawkie racing supporters club
Guildford Audio by Brook Motorsport
Newline Elite Limavady

DC/ZEUS Racing

Best Lap
Time
19:47.108
19:59.273
20:12.302
20:19.375
20:23.591
20:28.725
20:35.093
20:43.107

20:43.830

20:57.648
21:03.651
21:03.940
21:16.744
21:18.562
21:21.046
21:25.325
21:28.751
21:31.334
21:33.013
21:45.267
21:52.677
21:58.282
22:03.511
22:05.990
22:11.267
22:18.776

McCrumsMotorcycles/Romans8:28Racing 22:29.073

Mac plant, CDC motorcycles
NO SPONSER

Lincoln refrigeration SLP racing

Kawasaki ER6
Moneyshot Racing, loM Bike Storage
Carol And Arthur Smith

! SUPPORTERS
CLUB

HONDMA

22:32.731
23:08.900

23:11.928

23:20.488
23:43.002
23:52.784

Mylchreests |

Best Lap
Speed

114.419
113.259
112.041
111.391
111.008
110.544
109.974
109.265

109.201

108.002
107.489
107.464
106.386
106.235
106.029
105.676
105.395
105.184
105.048
104.061
103.474
103.034
102.627
102.435
102.029
101.457
100.682
100.410
97.795

97.583

96.986
95.452
94.800
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